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LAKE SHERWOOD COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
CURRENT AND PROPOSED WATER COMMODITY RATES
DECEMBER 15, 2009
Rule

2-A-4a
Commodity Rates:

(i)a
Municipal and Industrial – Incremental Interruption Plan Level No. 1




Current


Proposed

Tier I 

$1.967/HCF




$2.223/HCF



($856.83/AF)




($968.34/AF)
Tier II

$2.951/HCF




$3.335/HCF





($1,285.46/AF)




($1,452.73/AF)






Tier III

$4.918/HCF




$5.558/HCF



($2,142.28/AF)




($2,421.06/AF)
(i)b

Municipal and Industrial – Incremental Interruption Plan Level No. 2




Current


Proposed




Tier I 

$1.967/HCF




$2.223/HCF



($856.83/AF)




($968.34/AF)
Tier II

$3.934/HCF




$4.446/HCF



($1,713.65/AF)




($1,936.68/AF)
Tier III

$5.901/HCF




$6.669/HCF



($2,570.48/AF)




($2,905.02/AF)
(i)c
Municipal and Industrial – Incremental Interruption Plan Level No. 3




Current


Proposed

Tier I 

$1.967/HCF




$2.223/HCF



($856.83/AF)




($968.34/AF)
Tier II

$5.901/HCF




$6.669/HCF



($2,570.48/AF)




($2,905.02/AF)
Tier III

$7.868/HCF




$8.892/HCF


($3.427.30/AF)




($3,873.36/AF)
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